Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

WIFANDEL CLUB OF LOS ANGELES

3425 WEST ADAMS BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90018

*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, SEPT 10TH,

2023*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description
General
Amalfi Bar Stool
- Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft
— ]
W
Otis Back Bar, Brown
\/
I\

Theo Back Bar

Amalfi Dining Table, King

RATTAN CHARGERS DARK BROWN COLOR
CHAMPAGNE GOLD ROUND 132" ROUND LINENS
CHAMPAGNE GOLD 8FT DRAPES

CHAMPAGNE GOLD NAPKINS

Chiavari Chair

E Natural
=
[

IVORY CUSHIONS

X-back Chair, Light Wood
AN

™
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Qtty

16

60

14

60

48

12

ORDER #003926

Sabrah Hannah
15503 Allingham Avenue
Norwalk,, CA. 90650

Price

$15.00

$375.00

$175.00

$225.00

$100.00

$3.00
$28.50
$28.50
$2.50

$6.00

$12.50

Order Date: July 22, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

T

Total

$240.00

$375.00

$175.00

$225.00

$100.00

$180.00
$399.00

$57.00
$150.00

$288.00

$150.00
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Description
Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

*TREE STUMP NOT AVAILABLE*
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Qtty Price

1 $175.00
1 $150.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$175.00
$150.00

$150.00

$2,339.00
$475.00
$0.00
($323.85)
$2,490.15
($0.00)
$2,490.15
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