

Sabrah Hannah 15503 Allingham Avenue Norwalk , CA. 90650

Order Date: July 22, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

P0:

Shipping Address: WIFANDEL CLUB OF LOS ANGELES 3425 WEST ADAMS BLVD. LOS ANGELES, CA 90018

EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, SEPT 10TH, 2023

DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD *PICK UP - TBD*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
Ņ	Amalfi Bar Stool	16	\$15.00	Т	\$240.00
	Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Otis Back Bar, Brown	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Theo Back Bar	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Amalfi Dining Table, King	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	RATTAN CHARGERS DARK BROWN COLOR	60	\$3.00	Т	\$180.00
	CHAMPAGNE GOLD ROUND 132" ROUND LINENS	14	\$28.50	Т	\$399.00
	CHAMPAGNE GOLD 8FT DRAPES	2	\$28.50	Т	\$57.00
	CHAMPAGNE GOLD NAPKINS	60	\$2.50	Т	\$150.00
E A	Chiavari Chair Natural IVORY CUSHIONS	48	\$6.00	Т	\$288.00
K	X-back Chair, Light Wood	12	\$12.50	Т	\$150.00

1

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services			
TRUCKING FEE	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$150.00	\$150.00

Notes

TREE STUMP NOT AVAILABLE

Total Products:	\$2,339.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$475.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$323.85)
Total:	\$2,490.15
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$2,490.15